
Effective 2017 04 01 through to 2018 03 30

Engineer 1 49,893 51,614 53,392 55,283 57,174
EG1 1,912.55 1,978.53 2,046.68 2,119.18 2,191.68

26.38 27.29 28.23 29.23 30.23

59,179 61,222 63,397
2,268.53 2,346.83 2,430.20

31.29 32.37 33.52

Engineer 2 63,189 65,383 67,652 70,016 72,456
EG2 2,422.23 2,506.33 2,593.33 2,683.95 2,777.48

33.41 34.57 35.77 37.02 38.31

74,971 77,581 80,267
2,873.90 2,973.95 3,076.90

39.64 41.02 42.44

Engineer 3 72,929 75,482 78,073 80,816 83,615
EG3 2,795.60 2,893.48 2,992.80 3,097.93 3,205.23

38.56 39.91 41.28 42.73 44.21

86,546 89,554 92,674
3,317.60 3,432.88 3,552.50

45.76 47.35 49.00

Engineer 4 81,288 84,088 87,019 90,026 93,204
EG4 3,116.05 3,223.35 3,335.73 3,451.00 3,572.80

42.98 44.46 46.01 47.60 49.28

96,419 99,785 103,265
3,696.05 3,825.10 3,958.50

50.98 52.76 54.60

Engineer 5 92,220 95,454 98,764 102,187 105,762
EG5 3,535.10 3,659.08 3,785.95 3,917.18 4,054.20

48.76 50.47 52.22 54.03 55.92

109,431 113,251 117,204
4,194.85 4,341.30 4,492.83

57.86 59.88 61.97

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2017 04 01 through to 2018 03 30

Environmental 49,893 51,614 53,392 55,283 57,174
Engineer 1 1,912.55 1,978.53 2,046.68 2,119.18 2,191.68
EE1 26.38 27.29 28.23 29.23 30.23

59,179 61,222 63,397
2,268.53 2,346.83 2,430.20

31.29 32.37 33.52

Environmental 72,929 75,482 78,073 80,816 83,615
Engineer 2 2,795.60 2,893.48 2,992.80 3,097.93 3,205.23
EE2 38.56 39.91 41.28 42.73 44.21

86,546 89,554 92,674
3,317.60 3,432.88 3,552.50

45.76 47.35 49.00

Environmental 81,288 84,088 87,019 90,026 93,204
Engineer 3 3,116.05 3,223.35 3,335.73 3,451.00 3,572.80
EE3 42.98 44.46 46.01 47.60 49.28

96,419 99,785 103,265
3,696.05 3,825.10 3,958.50

50.98 52.76 54.60

Environmental 92,220 95,454 98,764 102,187 105,762
Engineer 4 3,535.10 3,659.08 3,785.95 3,917.18 4,054.20
EE4 48.76 50.47 52.22 54.03 55.92

109,431 113,251 117,204
4,194.85 4,341.30 4,492.83

57.86 59.88 61.97

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers


